SHENZHEN YYBLED TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD
Full Color LED Fairy String Light
Product Description
￭ The flexible wire light string adopts the LED independently developed by our company. The LED is
integrated with the control IC and the light-emitting chip, and each component is a pixel.
￭ Solder the LEDs on the copper wire of the PVC sheath through automatic production equipment to
achieve the signal cascade between the LEDs.

Working
currentminimum
Typical
value
maximum
value
unit
light intensity IV
Red 260 320 380
mcd 12.5mAGreen 850 1000 1200
Blue 90 110 130
Model LED series Voltage Length Color LED Quantity
PX-WS2811-33-5
WS2811 5V
5m Full color 33 LEDs
PX-WS2811-66-10 10m Full color 66 LEDs
PX-WS2811-99-15 15m Full color 99 LEDs
PX-WS2811-25-5 5m Full color 25 LEDs
PX-WS2811-50-10 10m Full color 50 LEDs
PX-WS2811-75-15 15m Full color 75 LEDs
SHENZHEN YYBLED TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD WWW.YYBLED.COM
Factory Add.: 4Th floor,Plate No.6 , kanglong first road, Henglan Twon, Zhongshan City, China
TEL: +86-755-83207420 E-mail:info@yybled.com
wavelength λd